CALL US
PHONE: 800-821-5725
VISIT US
MIDLANDINDUSTRIES.COM
9311 TROOST AVE.,
KANSAS CITY, MO 64131 FIND US ON:
DIN METRIC
COMPRESSION FITTINGS
DIN Metric Tube Fittings are compression-style fittings with a
flareless bite type construction used to connect metric tubing
to fittings thread connections generally composed of a body,
ferrule and nut. The ferrule’s cutting edges bite into the outer
surface of the tubing, which ensures the necessary holding
and sealing power for high operating pressures and extreme
vibration.
They are known for their ease of installation and are designed
to last, with pressure ratings that meet or exceed industry
standards, reliable sealing, and resistance to corrosion in the
most demanding work environments.
• The design standards comply with standards DIN 2353 and
ISO 8434-1.
• High-pressure capacity, reliable sealing, and corrosion
resistance.
• Commonly used in industrial machinery, machine tools,
hydraulic, machinery, and other fields.
• SAE 070220 compliant, using carbon steel with a trivalent
chromium zinc plating.
• Compression style fittings, with their ease of use, support
fluid flow applications mainly used in hydraulic systems.
ANTICIPATED PRESSURE RATINGS BY SIZE
SERIES THREAD MPa
L
ig
h
t
S
e
ri
e
s
(D
K
L
/
D
K
O
L
)
LIGHT 06L M12x1.5 31.5
LIGHT 08L M14x1.5 31.5
LIGHT 10L M16x1.5 31.5
LIGHT 12L M18x1.5 31.5
LIGHT 15L M22x1.5 31.5
LIGHT 18L M26x1.5 31.5
LIGHT 22L M30x2.0 16
LIGHT 28L M36x2.0 16
LIGHT 35L M45x2.0 16
LIGHT 42L M52x2.0 16
H
e
a
v
y
S
e
ri
e
s
(D
K
S
/
D
K
O
S
)
HEAVY 06S M14x1.5 63
HEAVY 08S M16x1.5 63
HEAVY 10S M18x1.5 63
HEAVY 12S M20x1.5 63
HEAVY 14S M22x1.5 63
HEAVY 16S M24x1.5 40
HEAVY 20S M30x2.0 40
HEAVY 25S M36x2.0 40
HEAVY 30S M42x2.0 40
HEAVY 38S M52x2.0 31.5
SHORT
CODE
LONG
DESCRIPTION
FMS Female Metric Swivel
MBT Metric Bite-Type Fittings
MNPT Male Naitonal Pipe Thread
BSPP ED Male British Standard Pipe Parallel Captiveseal
BSPT Male British Standard Pipe Tapered
FBSPP Female British Standard Pipe Parallel
BSPP ED British Standard Pipe Parallel Captiveseal
MM ED Male Metric Form E Captiveseal
FMSP Female Metric Standpipe
MBT BH Metric Bite-Type Fitting Bulkhead
NEW PRODUCT LINE
H
Y
D
R
A
U
L
IC
S
2
W
A
R
N
IN
G
: T
hi
s
pr
od
uc
t c
an
 e
xp
os
e
yo
u
to
 c
he
m
ic
al
s,
 in
cl
ud
in
g
co
ba
lt,
 w
hi
ch
 a
re
 k
no
w
n
to
 th
e
St
at
e
of
 C
al
ifo
rn
ia
 to
 c
au
se
 c
an
ce
r.
Fo
r m
or
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n,
 v
is
it
w
w
w
.P
65
W
ar
ni
ng
s.
ca
.g
ov
STEEL METRIC COMPRESSION FITTINGS
DIN TUBE CAP
TUBE
O.D. PART #
LIGHT 8MM D0304-C-L08
LIGHT 10MM D0304-C-L10
LIGHT 12MM D0304-C-L12
LIGHT 15MM D0304-C-L15
LIGHT 18MM D0304-C-L18
LIGHT 22MM D0304-C-L22
LIGHT 28MM D0304-C-L28
LIGHT 35MM D0304-C-L35
LIGHT 42MM D0304-C-L42
HEAVY 6MM D0304-C-S06
HEAVY 8MM D0304-C-S08
HEAVY 10MM D0304-C-S10
HEAVY 12MM D0304-C-S12
HEAVY 14MM D0304-C-S14
HEAVY 16MM D0304-C-S16
HEAVY 20MM D0304-C-S20
HEAVY 25MM D0304-C-S25
HEAVY 30MM D0304-C-S30
HEAVY 38MM D0304-C-S38
DIN TUBE NUT
TUBE
O.D. PART #
LIGHT 8MM D0318-L08
LIGHT 10MM D0318-L10
LIGHT 12MM D0318-L12
LIGHT 15MM D0318-L15
LIGHT 18MM D0318-L18
LIGHT 22MM D0318-L22
LIGHT 28MM D0318-L28
LIGHT 35MM D0318-L35
LIGHT 42MM D0318-L42
HEAVY 6MM D0318-S06
HEAVY 8MM D0318-S08
HEAVY 10MM D0318-S10
HEAVY 12MM D0318-S12
HEAVY 14MM D0318-S14
HEAVY 16MM D0318-S16
HEAVY 20MM D0318-S20
HEAVY 25MM D0318-S25
HEAVY 30MM D0318-S30
HEAVY 38MM D0318-S38
DIN BITE RING
TUBE
O.D. PART #
HEAVY 14MM D0319-14
LIGHT 15MM D0319-15
LIGHT 18MM D0319-16
HEAVY 20MM D0319-18
LIGHT 22MM D0319-20
HEAVY 25MM D0319-22
HEAVY 38MM D0319-25
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 2 PART #
LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 6MM D2403-L08-L06
LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 8MM D2403-L08-L08
LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 6MM D2403-L10-L06
LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 8MM D2403-L10-L08
LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 10MM D2403-L10-L10
LIGHT 12MM LIGHT 6MM D2403-L12-L06
LIGHT 12MM LIGHT 8MM D2403-L12-L08
LIGHT 12MM LIGHT 10MM D2403-L12-L10
LIGHT 12MM LIGHT 12MM D2403-L12-L12
HEAVY 8MM HEAVY 8MM D2403-S08-S08
HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 6MM D2403-S10-S06
HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 8MM D2403-S10-S08
HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 10MM D2403-S10-S10
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 6MM D2403-S12-S06
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 8MM D2403-S12-S08
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 10MM D2403-S12-S10
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM D2403-S12-S12
HEAVY 14MM HEAVY 10MM D2403-S14-S10
DIN UNION
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
MALE PIPE
SIZE 2 PART #
LIGHT 6MM 1/4” D2404-L06-04
LIGHT 6MM 3/8” D2404-L06-06
LIGHT 6MM 1/2” D2404-L06-08
LIGHT 8MM 1/8” D2404-L08-02
LIGHT 8MM 1/4” D2404-L08-04
LIGHT 8MM 3/8” D2404-L08-06
LIGHT 8MM 1/2” D2404-L08-08
LIGHT 10MM 1/8” D2404-L10-02
LIGHT 10MM 1/4” D2404-L10-04
LIGHT 10MM 3/8” D2404-L10-06
HEAVY 6MM 1/4” D2404-S06-04
HEAVY 6MM 3/8” D2404-S06-06
HEAVY 6MM 1/2” D2404-S06-08
HEAVY 8MM 1/8” D2404-S08-02
HEAVY 8MM 1/4” D2404-S08-04
HEAVY 8MM 3/8” D2404-S08-06
HEAVY 8MM 1/2” D2404-S08-08
HEAVY 10MM 1/8” D2404-S10-02
HEAVY 10MM 1/4” D2404-S10-04
HEAVY 10MM 3/8” D2404-S10-06
DIN TO MALE PIPE ADAPTER
1
2
1
2
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
H
Y
D
R
A
U
L
IC
S
 Phone 1-800-821-5725Fax 1-800-877-5391
3
W
A
R
N
IN
G
: T
hi
s
pr
od
uc
t c
an
 e
xp
os
e
yo
u
to
 c
he
m
ic
al
s,
 in
cl
ud
in
g
co
ba
lt,
 w
hi
ch
 a
re
 k
no
w
n
to
 th
e
St
at
e
of
 C
al
ifo
rn
ia
 to
 c
au
se
 c
an
ce
r.
Fo
r m
or
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n,
 v
is
it
w
w
w
.P
65
W
ar
ni
ng
s.
ca
.g
ov
STEEL METRIC COMPRESSION FITTINGS
DIN PLUG
TUBE
O.D. PART #
LIGHT 8MM D2408-L08-X
LIGHT 10MM D2408-L10-X
LIGHT 12MM D2408-L12-X
LIGHT 15MM D2408-L15-X
LIGHT 18MM D2408-L18-X
LIGHT 22MM D2408-L22-X
LIGHT 28MM D2408-L28-X
LIGHT 35MM D2408-L35-X
LIGHT 42MM D2408-L42-X
HEAVY 6MM D2408-S06-X
HEAVY 8MM D2408-S08-X
HEAVY 10MM D2408-S10-X
HEAVY 12MM D2408-S12-X
HEAVY 14MM D2408-S14-X
HEAVY 16MM D2408-S16-X
HEAVY 20MM D2408-S20-X
HEAVY 25MM D2408-S25-X
HEAVY 30MM D2408-S30-X
HEAVY 38MM D2408-S38-X
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 2 PART #
LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 8MM D2500-L08-L08
LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 10MM D2500-L10-L10
LIGHT 12MM LIGHT 12MM D2500-L12-L12
LIGHT 15MM LIGHT 15MM D2500-L15-L15
LIGHT 18MM LIGHT 18MM D2500-L18-L18
LIGHT 22MM LIGHT 22MM D2500-L22-L22
HEAVY 6MM HEAVY 6MM D2500-S06-S06
HEAVY 8MM HEAVY 8MM D2500-S08-S08
HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 10MM D2500-S10-S10
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM D2500-S12-S12
HEAVY 14MM HEAVY 14MM D2500-S14-S14
HEAVY 16MM HEAVY 16MM D2500-S16-S16
HEAVY 20MM HEAVY 20MM D2500-S20-S20
HEAVY 25MM HEAVY 25MM D2500-S25-S25
HEAVY 30MM HEAVY 30MM D2500-S30-S30
HEAVY 38MM HEAVY 38MM D2500-S38-S38
DIN UNION 90° ELBOW
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
MALE PIPE
SIZE 2 PART #
LIGHT 6MM 1/4” D2501-L06-04
LIGHT 8MM 1/8” D2501-L08-02
LIGHT 8MM 1/4” D2501-L08-04
LIGHT 10MM 1/4” D2501-L10-04
LIGHT 10MM 3/8” D2501-L10-06
LIGHT 10MM 1/2” D2501-L10-08
LIGHT 12MM 1/4” D2501-L12-04
LIGHT 12MM 3/8” D2501-L12-06
HEAVY 8MM 1/4” D2501-S08-04
HEAVY 8MM 1/2” D2501-S08-08
HEAVY 10MM 1/4” D2501-S10-04
HEAVY 10MM 3/8” D2501-S10-06
HEAVY 12MM 1/4” D2501-S12-04
HEAVY 12MM 3/8” D2501-S12-06
HEAVY 12MM 1/2” D2501-S12-08
HEAVY 14MM 3/8” D2501-S14-06
HEAVY 14MM 1/2” D2501-S14-08
HEAVY 16MM 3/8” D2501-S16-06
DIN TO MALE PIPE 90° ELBOW
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
TUBE O.D.
SIZE  2
TUBE O.D.
SIZE  3 PART #
LIGHT 6MM LIGHT 6MM LIGHT 8MM D2603-L06-L06-L08
LIGHT 6MM LIGHT 6MM LIGHT 10MM D2603-L06-L06-L10
LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 6MM D2603-L08-L08-L06
LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 8MM D2603-L08-L08-L08
LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 10MM D2603-L08-L08-L10
LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 12MM D2603-L08-L08-L12
LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 6MM LIGHT 10MM D2603-L10-L06-L10
LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 6MM D2603-L10-L10-L06
LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 8MM D2603-L10-L10-L08
LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 10MM D2603-L10-L10-L10
HEAVY 8MM HEAVY 8MM HEAVY 8MM D2603-S08-S08-S08
HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 6MM D2603-S10-S10-S06
HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 10MM D2603-S10-S10-S10
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 6MM D2603-S12-S12-S06
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 8MM D2603-S12-S12-S08
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 10MM D2603-S12-S12-S10
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM D2603-S12-S12-S12
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 16MM D2603-S12-S12-S16
HEAVY 14MM HEAVY 14MM HEAVY 10MM D2603-S14-S14-S10
HEAVY 14MM HEAVY 14MM HEAVY 14MM D2603-S14-S14-S14
DIN UNION TEE
DIN BULKHEAD UNION
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 2 PART #
LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 8MM D2700-LN-L08-L08
LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 10MM D2700-LN-L10-L10
LIGHT 12MM LIGHT 12MM D2700-LN-L12-L12
LIGHT 22MM LIGHT 22MM D2700-LN-L22-L22
LIGHT 28MM LIGHT 28MM D2700-LN-L28-L28
LIGHT 42MM LIGHT 42MM D2700-LN-L42-L42
HEAVY 6MM HEAVY 6MM D2700-LN-S06-S06
HEAVY 8MM HEAVY 8MM D2700-LN-S08-S08
HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 10MM D2700-LN-S10-S10
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM D2700-LN-S12-S12
HEAVY 14MM HEAVY 14MM D2700-LN-S14-S14
HEAVY 16MM HEAVY 16MM D2700-LN-S16-S16
HEAVY 20MM HEAVY 20MM D2700-LN-S20-S20
HEAVY 25MM HEAVY 25MM D2700-LN-S25-S25
HEAVY 30MM HEAVY 30MM D2700-LN-S30-S30
HEAVY 38MM HEAVY 38MM D2700-LN-S38-S38
DIN BULKHEAD UNION 90° ELBOW
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 2 PART #
LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 10MM D2701-LN-L10-L10
LIGHT 12MM LIGHT 12MM D2701-LN-L12-L12
LIGHT 15MM LIGHT 15MM D2701-LN-L15-L15
LIGHT 22MM LIGHT 22MM D2701-LN-L22-L22
LIGHT 28MM LIGHT 28MM D2701-LN-L28-L28
LIGHT 42MM LIGHT 42MM D2701-LN-L42-L42
HEAVY 6MM HEAVY 6MM D2701-LN-S06-S06
HEAVY 8MM HEAVY 8MM D2701-LN-S08-S08
HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 10MM D2701-LN-S10-S10
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM D2701-LN-S12-S12
HEAVY 14MM HEAVY 14MM D2701-LN-S14-S14
HEAVY 16MM HEAVY 16MM D2701-LN-S16-S16
HEAVY 20MM HEAVY 20MM D2701-LN-S20-S20
HEAVY 25MM HEAVY 25MM D2701-LN-S25-S25
HEAVY 30MM HEAVY 30MM D2701-LN-S30-S30
HEAVY 38MM HEAVY 38MM D2701-LN-S38-S38
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
H
Y
D
R
A
U
L
IC
S
4
W
A
R
N
IN
G
: T
hi
s
pr
od
uc
t c
an
 e
xp
os
e
yo
u
to
 c
he
m
ic
al
s,
 in
cl
ud
in
g
co
ba
lt,
 w
hi
ch
 a
re
 k
no
w
n
to
 th
e
St
at
e
of
 C
al
ifo
rn
ia
 to
 c
au
se
 c
an
ce
r.
Fo
r m
or
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n,
 v
is
it
w
w
w
.P
65
W
ar
ni
ng
s.
ca
.g
ov
STEEL METRIC COMPRESSION FITTINGS
DIN SWIVEL BRANCH TEE
DIN TO FEMALE DIN SWIVEL 90° ELBOW
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 2 PART #
LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 8MM D6500-L08-L08
LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 10MM D6500-L10-L10
LIGHT 12MM LIGHT 12MM D6500-L12-L12
LIGHT 15MM LIGHT 15MM D6500-L15-L15
LIGHT 18MM LIGHT 18MM D6500-L18-L18
LIGHT 22MM LIGHT 22MM D6500-L22-L22
LIGHT 28MM LIGHT 28MM D6500-L28-L28
LIGHT 35MM LIGHT 35MM D6500-L35-L35
LIGHT 42MM LIGHT 42MM D6500-L42-L42
HEAVY 6MM HEAVY 6MM D6500-S06-S06
HEAVY 8MM HEAVY 8MM D6500-S08-S08
HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 10MM D6500-S10-S10
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM D6500-S12-S12
HEAVY 14MM HEAVY 14MM D6500-S14-S14
HEAVY 16MM HEAVY 16MM D6500-S16-S16
HEAVY 20MM HEAVY 20MM D6500-S20-S20
HEAVY 25MM HEAVY 25MM D6500-S25-S25
HEAVY 30MM HEAVY 30MM D6500-S30-S30
HEAVY 38MM HEAVY 38MM D6500-S38-S38
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
TUBE O.D.
SIZE  2
TUBE O.D.
SIZE  3 PART #
LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 10MM D6600-L10-L10-L10
LIGHT 12MM LIGHT 12MM LIGHT 12MM D6600-L12-L12-L12
LIGHT 15MM LIGHT 15MM LIGHT 15MM D6600-L15-L15-L15
LIGHT 22MM LIGHT 22MM LIGHT 22MM D6600-L22-L22-L22
LIGHT 28MM LIGHT 28MM LIGHT 28MM D6600-L28-L28-L28
LIGHT 35MM LIGHT 35MM LIGHT 35MM D6600-L35-L35-L35
LIGHT 42MM LIGHT 42MM LIGHT 42MM D6600-L42-L42-L42
HEAVY 6MM HEAVY 6MM HEAVY 6MM D6600-S06-S06-S06
HEAVY 8MM HEAVY 8MM HEAVY 8MM D6600-S08-S08-S08
HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 10MM D6600-S10-S10-S10
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM D6600-S12-S12-S12
HEAVY 14MM HEAVY 14MM HEAVY 14MM D6600-S14-S14-S14
HEAVY 16MM HEAVY 16MM HEAVY 16MM D6600-S16-S16-S16
HEAVY 20MM HEAVY 20MM HEAVY 20MM D6600-S20-S20-S20
HEAVY 25MM HEAVY 25MM HEAVY 25MM D6600-S25-S25-S25
HEAVY 30MM HEAVY 30MM HEAVY 30MM D6600-S30-S30-S30
HEAVY 38MM HEAVY 38MM HEAVY 38MM D6600-S38-S38-S38
DIN SWIVEL RUN TEE
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
TUBE O.D.
SIZE  2
TUBE O.D.
SIZE  3 PART #
LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 8MM LIGHT 8MM D6602-L08-L08-L08
LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 10MM LIGHT 10MM D6602-L10-L10-L10
LIGHT 12MM LIGHT 12MM LIGHT 12MM D6602-L12-L12-L12
LIGHT 15MM LIGHT 15MM LIGHT 15MM D6602-L15-L15-L15
LIGHT 22MM LIGHT 22MM LIGHT 22MM D6602-L22-L22-L22
LIGHT 28MM LIGHT 28MM LIGHT 28MM D6602-L28-L28-L28
LIGHT 35MM LIGHT 35MM LIGHT 35MM D6602-L35-L35-L35
LIGHT 42MM LIGHT 42MM LIGHT 42MM D6602-L42-L42-L42
HEAVY 6MM HEAVY 6MM HEAVY 6MM D6602-S06-S06-S06
HEAVY 8MM HEAVY 8MM HEAVY 8MM D6602-S08-S08-S08
HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 10MM HEAVY 10MM D6602-S10-S10-S10
HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM HEAVY 12MM D6602-S12-S12-S12
HEAVY 14MM HEAVY 14MM HEAVY 14MM D6602-S14-S14-S14
HEAVY 16MM HEAVY 16MM HEAVY 16MM D6602-S16-S16-S16
HEAVY 20MM HEAVY 20MM HEAVY 20MM D6602-S20-S20-S20
HEAVY 25MM HEAVY 25MM HEAVY 25MM D6602-S25-S25-S25
HEAVY 30MM HEAVY 30MM HEAVY 30MM D6602-S30-S30-S30
HEAVY 38MM HEAVY 38MM HEAVY 38MM D6602-S38-S38-S38
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
MALE BSPP
SIZE 2 PART #
LIGHT 6MM 1/4” D7400-L06-04-ED
LIGHT 6MM 3/8” D7400-L06-06-ED
LIGHT 8MM 1/8” D7400-L08-02-ED
LIGHT 8MM 1/4” D7400-L08-04-ED
LIGHT 8MM 3/8” D7400-L08-06-ED
LIGHT 8MM 1/2” D7400-L08-08-ED
LIGHT 10MM 1/8” D7400-L10-02-ED
LIGHT 10MM 1/4” D7400-L10-04-ED
LIGHT 10MM 3/8” D7400-L10-06-ED
HEAVY 6MM 1/4” D7400-S06-04-ED
HEAVY 6MM 3/8” D7400-S06-06-ED
HEAVY 6MM 1/2” D7400-S06-08-ED
HEAVY 8MM 1/8” D7400-S08-02-ED
HEAVY 8MM 1/4” D7400-S08-04-ED
HEAVY 8MM 3/8” D7400-S08-06-ED
HEAVY 8MM 1/2” D7400-S08-08-ED
HEAVY 8MM 3/4” D7400-S08-12-ED
HEAVY 10MM 1/8” D7400-S10-02-ED
HEAVY 10MM 1/4” D7400-S10-04-ED
DIN TO MALE BSPP ADAPTER
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
H
Y
D
R
A
U
L
IC
S
 Phone 1-800-821-5725Fax 1-800-877-5391
5
W
A
R
N
IN
G
: T
hi
s
pr
od
uc
t c
an
 e
xp
os
e
yo
u
to
 c
he
m
ic
al
s,
 in
cl
ud
in
g
co
ba
lt,
 w
hi
ch
 a
re
 k
no
w
n
to
 th
e
St
at
e
of
 C
al
ifo
rn
ia
 to
 c
au
se
 c
an
ce
r.
Fo
r m
or
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n,
 v
is
it
w
w
w
.P
65
W
ar
ni
ng
s.
ca
.g
ov
STEEL METRIC COMPRESSION FITTINGS
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
MALE BSPT
SIZE 2 PART #
LIGHT 6MM 1/4” D7404-L06-04
LIGHT 8MM 1/8” D7404-L08-02
LIGHT 8MM 1/4” D7404-L08-04
LIGHT 8MM 3/8” D7404-L08-06
LIGHT 10MM 1/8” D7404-L10-02
LIGHT 10MM 1/4” D7404-L10-04
LIGHT 10MM 3/8” D7404-L10-06
HEAVY 6MM 1/4” D7404-S06-04
HEAVY 8MM 1/4” D7404-S08-04
HEAVY 10MM 3/8” D7404-S10-06
HEAVY 14MM 3/8” D7404-S14-06
HEAVY 14MM 1/2” D7404-S14-08
HEAVY 16MM 1/2” D7404-S16-08
HEAVY 20MM 1/2” D7404-S20-08
DIN TO MALE BSPT
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
FEMALE BSPP
SIZE 2 PART #
LIGHT 6MM 1/4” D7405-L06-04
LIGHT 6MM 3/8” D7405-L06-06
LIGHT 6MM 1/2” D7405-L06-08
LIGHT 8MM 1/8” D7405-L08-02
LIGHT 8MM 1/4” D7405-L08-04
LIGHT 8MM 3/8” D7405-L08-06
LIGHT 8MM 1/2” D7405-L08-08
LIGHT 10MM 1/4” D7405-L10-04
LIGHT 10MM 3/8” D7405-L10-06
LIGHT 10MM 1/2” D7405-L10-08
HEAVY 8MM 1/4” D7405-S08-04
HEAVY 10MM 3/8” D7405-S10-06
HEAVY 10MM 1/2” D7405-S10-08
HEAVY 12MM 1/4” D7405-S12-04
HEAVY 12MM 3/8” D7405-S12-06
HEAVY 12MM 1/2” D7405-S12-08
HEAVY 14MM 1/2” D7405-S14-08
HEAVY 16MM 1/2” D7405-S16-08
HEAVY 20MM 1/2” D7405-S20-08
HEAVY 20MM 3/4” D7405-S20-12
DIN TO FEMALE BSPP ADAPTER
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
MALE BSPP
SIZE 2 PART #
LIGHT 8MM 1/4” D7505-SP-L08-04-ED
LIGHT 12MM 3/8” D7505-SP-L12-06-ED
LIGHT 12MM 1/2” D7505-SP-L12-08-ED
LIGHT 15MM 3/8” D7505-SP-L15-06-ED
FEMALE STANDPIPE DIN TO MALE BSPP
DIN TO MALE METRIC
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
METRIC
THREAD 2 PART #
LIGHT 6MM 14x1.5 D8400-L06-14-ED
LIGHT 8MM 10x1.0 D8400-L08-10-ED
LIGHT 8MM 12x1.5 D8400-L08-12-ED
LIGHT 8MM 16x1.5 D8400-L08-16-ED
LIGHT 8MM 18x1.5 D8400-L08-18-ED
LIGHT 8MM 22x1.5 D8400-L08-22-ED
HEAVY 8MM 12x1.5 D8400-S08-12-ED
HEAVY 8MM 14x1.5 D8400-S08-14-ED
HEAVY 10MM 14x1.5 D8400-S10-14-ED
HEAVY 10MM 16x1.5 D8400-S10-16-ED
HEAVY 12MM 12x1.5 D8400-S12-12-ED
HEAVY 12MM 14x1.5 D8400-S12-14-ED
HEAVY 12MM 16x1.5 D8400-S12-16-ED
HEAVY 12MM 18x1.5 D8400-S12-18-ED
HEAVY 12MM 22x1.5 D8400-S12-22-ED
HEAVY 14MM 18x1.5 D8400-S14-18-ED
FEMALE STANDPIPE DIN TO MALE METRIC
TUBE O.D.
SIZE 1
METRIC
THREAD 2 PART #
LIGHT 15MM 18x1.5 D8505-SP-L15-18-ED
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
NEW PRODUCT LINE
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New
*New